DE 5S¢ PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAG

1| 2

2. AMENOMENT/MODIFICATION NO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicatile)
0004 03/11/2011

8. 1SSUE@BY CODE FMPS 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than iten 6) CODE [

CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION

DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES

4330 EAST WEST HWY

ROOM 517

BETHESDA MD 20814

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stresi, county, Stafs snd 2IP Codle} ] ) A, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NQ.

LENA CARTER
ATTN LENA CARTER 88, DATED (SEE ITEM 11}
LOS ANGELES CA 90011-2615 x 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.

CPSC-N-10-0065
108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
OO0 Rt FACILITY CODE 01/07/2010
9. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
] The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ltem 14. The hour and date specifled or receipt of Ofters [lis extanded, {T)is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pricr to the hour snd date specified in the solickation or as ded, by ora of the following methods; (@) 8y compteting
ftoms 8 and 15, arxd returning copies of ihe amendment; (b} By acknowledging receipt of this amendmaent on each copy of the offer submitted, or (c) By

separate letter or lelegram which inciudes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. ¥ by
vinue of this amendment you desire io change an offer slready submitted, such change may be made by teisgram or letter, provided sach teisgram or letter makes
referencs (o the salicitation and this amandment, and is received prior 1o the opening hour and date specified,

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (# required) Net Increase: $9,880.00
0100A11DPS 2011 1117800000 EXFM004310 252EQ

13. THIS ITEM ONLY AFPLIES TQ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. 1T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO, AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

CHECKONE | 2 gggénag% %%?‘ER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authorify) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN [TEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation dale, efc.} SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY DF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THiS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT T0 AUTHORITY OF:
T OTHER (Speciy iype oF madcanion and Gupomily)
X UNILATERAL MODIFICATION, FAR 43.103 (b)
E IMPORTANT: Contractor X ia not, Ois required to sign this dotument and retum 4] copies to the issuing office.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solictationfcontract subject matter where feasible.)

DUNS Number:M
HOSPITAL ID#™9L192018
The purpose of this modification is to provide additional funding for FY-2011.

Additional funds in the amount of $9,880.00 are provided for the period of April 1, 2011
through September 30, 2011. THIS CONTRACT IS NOW FULLY FUNDED FOR FY-2011.

For FY-2011 the total amount of this contract is increased by $9,880.00, from $6,712.00 to
$16,592.00.

Continued
Except as provided harein, all tarms and conditions of the documant refarenced in Rem 9A or 10A, a8 heretofors changed, remains unchanged and in full force and aeffect,
15A. NAME ANG TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prin) 186A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pnini}

Doris B. Kessler

158, CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED | 188, UNJFD STWA 16C_ DATE SIGNED
03/11/2011

1Signature of parsor suthorited io signj {Signature of c’&mdm Oicery
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 ' STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83}
Pravious edition unusable Prescrivad by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243


http:16,592.00
http:6,712.00
http:9,880.00
http:9,880.00

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

PAGE OF

CONTINUATION SHEET CPSC-N-10-0065/0004 2 2
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
LENA CARTER
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A} (B) (o) (D) {E} {F)
TOTAL QTY FOR ITEM #3: 8,500/EA
TOTAL QTY FOR ITEM #4: 1,275/EA
Change Item 0003 to read as follows{amount shown
is the obligated amount}:
0003 NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY 5000 FA 1.88 9,400.00
REPORTS FOR THE QUANTITY OF 8,500 EA. @ $1.88 =
$15,980.00
Change Item 0004 to read as follows{amount shown
is the obligated amount):
0004 SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS FOR THE 1000 [EA 0.48 480.00

QUANTITY OF 1,275 ER. @ $0.48 = $612.00

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED
AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.

NSN7540-01-152.8087

DPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-88)
Sponsorsd by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53,110





